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
o Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON Spacious/at-
tractive 1-bedroom
basement apartment.
Centrally located.

Stone fireplace, appli-
ances, cable. Working
person preferred. Ref-
erences. $900/mth all-
inclusive. 905-878-
6069 after Spm.

CAMPBELLVILLE 2-
bdrm luxury apt., locat-
ed on the corner of
Campbell Ave. & Main
St.  $950/mth  plus

utilities, fridge and
stove included.
Available Sept. 1st,

first, last and refer-
ences required. Call:
905-854-0951.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment.
$850.00 plus utilities
and 1-bedroom fur-
nished $550.00 plus
utilities. Parking
available. Call 905-
876-0650.

MILTON 2-bdrm apt.,
available Aug. 1st,
$990/mth utilities in-
cluded. Call Jaz @
416-423-4801.

BEAUTIFUL, sunny,
country apt. to share.
Large bright two bed-
room, gardens, patio,
fireplace. Female pre-
ferred. $500. 905-693-
1129.

MILTON Large 3-bed-

room apartment.
Fridge, stove,
1600sq.ft. $1200/ mth +
utilities. Available Au-
gust 1st. 905-854-
1687.

MILTON large 2-bed-
room apartment,

$920/ mth includes 5
appliances, 2 car park-

Ings, available August
1st. 905-897-6391.

NO MONEY
DOWN
Free computerized
list of Homes, with
pictures,
$1,100-
$1,358/month
mailed to you FREE,

with No Obligation.

Free Recorded
Message
1-877-617-1275
ID#3025
Prudential Town Centre
Realty, OAC

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

Flats For Rent

Y G
L
#

Ap artmentsT

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

-2 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

1-BEDROOM upper
floor of house. Large
deck/gas fireplace.
$900/month utilities in-
cluded. August 1st.
800-901-5235.

BEAUTIFUL large 1

bedroom basement apt.
near Georgetown hos-
pital. Suits sin-
gie/couple, no pets/
smoking. 1st/ last/ securi-
ty/ reference. $925/
month + 1/2 hydro. 905-
877-2220.

DOWNTOWN George-
town, large 1-bedroom.
$785/ month plus hydro
includes appliances/
parking. No smoking/
pets credit check first/
last/ references.
Available immediately.
Call 905-877-4427.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
apartment. $800/month
Inclusive. Separate en-
trance, near GO Sta-
tion. Includes
fridge/stove. No smok-
iIng/pets. First/last/refer-
ences. Call for
availability. Suits single

female. Call Brenda
MacDonald 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN Large
bungalow, 3 bedroom

main floor, w/garage,
$1300/mth. Basement
apt, 3 bedroom,
$1100/mth.  Both in-

clude Laundry, appli-
ances,parking, utilities.
No smoking/pets. Walk
to schools/mall. 905-

877-2771.

GEORGETOWN REN-
TALS 1, 2, & 3 bed-

rooms. Check out web
Site www.haltonhillsrent
als.com

Houses
For Rent

MILTON Area 1-bed-
room country cottage
on small beef farm.
Modest rent in return
for farm help. Retired
couple with some farm
experience preferred.
519-853-4334.
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Houses
Fur Rent A

MILTON country bun-
galow, 3-bedroom, 2-

bath, 2-car garage,
C/A, gas fireplace,
3/4-acre, close to 401/
downtown, appliances
included. $1400/mth +
utilities. Available Au-
gust 2. 416-848-0641

after 6pm or leave mes-
sage/mtminspector102
@hotmail.com

MILTON 2-bdrm main
level of house,
available ‘immediately.
$1100/mth +. 2 or 3-
bdrm upper level
available August, first
$1100/mth +, prefer no
pets, references. 905-
878-2737.

GEORGETOWN, down-
town semi, 2 bed-
room, $1000/month +
utilities, available im-
mediately. Or 3 bed-
room $1200/month +
utilities, available Au-
gust 1st.  Parking,
cable, CAC, deck/yard.
No pets. 1st&last. 905-
873-8085.

MILTON Great renovat-
ed 3+1-bedroom home
in neutral colours
available in Dorsett
Park. $1770/ month +
utilities. Have a look at
www.gottarent.com  or
call Susana at 905-842-
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